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Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Application

Average Rated Life (hr)

Base

Beam Angle (deg)

Bulb

Centerbeam Candlepower (cp)
Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Diameter d (in)

Diameter d (mm)

Distance a (in)

Distance a (mm)

Filament

Lamp Finish

Length 1 (in)

Length I (mm)

Length 1 max. (in)

Length | max. (mm)

M aximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
M aximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)
Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Wattage (W)
Operating Position

Type of Current

e VNSP=Very Narrow Spot.

Product Details

Product
7  Number:

Order
Abbreviation:

General
Description:

14936

4559

600 watt, incandescent large par, aircraft

4559 28V 6/CS 1/SKU
Aircraft Landing / Taxiway

100
Screw Terminal G53
8V X 7TH
PAR64
600000
C (gas)
100
0.000
0.00
2.724
69.85
CC-8
Clear
3.962
101.6
3.962
101.6
3.962
101.6
28.00
600.00
Any
AC

Footnotes

http://ecom.sylvania.com/sylvaniab2b/catalog/ProductDetailsPrint.inc.jsp?isPrint=true
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